1985 BCCA HOLIDAY WRESTLING TOURNAMENT RESULTS BY WEIGHT

100 - 1ist Dave Simon, New Milford
2nd Hector Moreno, North Bergen
3rd Joe Harrlman, Emerson
4th Drew Black, Mahwah

107 - 1st Andy Van Horn, Pascack Hills
2nd John Bosso, Emerson
3rd Steve Dondero, Teaneck
4th Scott Castiglia, Elmwood Park

114 - 1st Ken Carmichael, Paramus
2nd Ramsey Elkholy, Ramapo
3rd Mike Panlco, FalrLawn
4th Jeff Lally, 0l1d Tappan

121 - 1st Carl Kubza, Ramsey
2nd Rob Méehan, Paramus
3rd Craig Manno, Lodi
4th Charles Springstead, River Dell

128 - 1lst Gary Allmers, Dumont
2nd Joe Martorina, Elmwood Park
3rd Frank Bruttomesso, St. Joseph's
4th Tom Sheridan, Pascack Hills

134 - 1st Jim Sloan, FairLawn
2nd Frank Manning, Bergenfield
3rd Mike Mazzeo, Emerson
4th Jon Samuelson, Teaneck

140 - 1st Brian Wells, Pascack Hills
2nd Joe Mocco, FalrLawn
3rd James Esposito, River Dell
4th Mike Haemmerle, Bergen Catholic

147 - 1st Nell Wright, FairLawn
2nd Mike Diana, North Bergen
3rd Joe Mazzeo, Emerson
4th T. J. Gallagher, Ridgefield

157 - 1st John Reese, FalrLawn
2nd Marc Peyko, Lodi
3rd Jim Hornidge, Paramus
4th Bill Lane, Becton

169 - 1st Cralg Messery, Hasbrouck Heights
2nd Joe Barnum, Pascack Hills
3rd Tom Kochis, Elmwood Park
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Dave Daub, Pascack Valley
Ivan Egas, Bergenfield
Rob Binder, Paramus

Sal Neumayer, Teaneck

Greg Korczak, Saddle Brook
John Kurelia, Demarest
Bill Groesbeck, Ramsey
Jamie Lain, Pascack Valley
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SCHOOL

FairLawn
Pascack Hills
Paramus

Emerson
Bergenfield
North Bergen
Elmwood Park
Dumont

Teaneck

Pascack Valley
Saddle Brook
Lodi

Ramsey

River Dell
Ramapo
Hackensack

St. Joseph's
Demarest
Lyndhurst
Becton

New Milford
Fort Lee

Mahwah
Cliffside Park
Northern Hlighlands
Ridgefield
Westwood
Rutherfoxrd
Cresskill
Hasbrouck Heights
0l1ld Tappan
Palisades Park
Indian Hills
Bergen Catholic
Leonla

Park Ridge
Englewood
Ridgefield Park
Ridgewood

GROUP

v
II
III
1
III
v
II
II
Iv
I1I
I
II
III
11
III
v
Iv
ITI
II
I

I
II
I
III
III
I
II
II
I

I
III
I
III
Iv
I

I
I1I
II
Iv

POINTS

168.5
163
115.5
111.5
85.:.5
90.5
88.5
86.5
83.5
71
70
68.5
66
63
60.5
54
930
52
51
50.5
49
48
46
42
42
41
40.5
40
38
36
34
34
33:9
33
30
28
27
24
18



Grp.

Grp.

Grp.

Grp.

I

IX

TLL

v

BERGEN COUNTY HOULIDAY WRESTLING TOURNAMENT
TEAM STANDINGS BY GROUP
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SCHOOL

Emerson

Saddle Brook
Becton

New Milford
Mahwah
Ridgefield
Cresskill
Hasbrouck Heights
Palisades Park
Leonia

Park Ridge

Pascack Hills
Elmwood Park
Dumont

Lodi

River Dell
Lyndhurst

Fort Lee
Westwood

Ruther ford
Ridgefield Park

Paramus
Bergenfield
Pascack Valley
Ramsey

Ramapo
Demarest
Cliffside Park
Northern Highlands
01ld Tappan
Indian Hills
Englewood

FairLawn

North Bergen
Teaneck
Hackensack

St. Joseph's
Bergen Catholic
Ridgewood

POINTS
iy b U
70
50.5
49
46
41
38
36
34
30
28

153
88.5
8%:.5
68.5
53
51
48
40.5
40
24

11.5.5
D
Tl
66
50.5
5.2
42
42
34
33.5
2

168.5
90.5
83.5%
E4
53.5
33
18

OVERALL

4
11
20
21
23
26
29
30
31
35
36

2

7

8
12
14
19
22
27
28
38

3

5
1D
L3
L5
18
24
24
£
33
37

16
17
34
39

(tie)

! tie)
(tie)
(tie)



